· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	097451
(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	300341915093
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	2020 HAR
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
	 1 7_5
	C1 5 NO
Office Use Only	

⊖ SIMMONS

MAR 1 0 2020

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE: 3/9/20

NAME: GOLD STREET RESERVES LLC

· •

TYPE OF FILING: CHANGE OF AGENT

COST: 25.00

RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: **FCA00000015**

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

abb

۲ 1.1 3

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Gold Street Reserves, LLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Alexander Rene Brown

Name of Person

Gold Street Reserves, LLC

Firm/Company

150 se 2nd ave suite 300

Address

Miami, fl 33131

City/State and Zip Code

alex@solferinogold.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Alexander Rene Brown	305 330 4518 at ()
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Mailing Address:	Street Address:
Registration Section	Registration Section
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327	The Centre of Tallahassee
Tallahassee, FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
,	Tallahassec, FL 32303
Enclosed is a check for the followin	g amount:

🖀 \$25 Filing Fee

□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

INHS18 (2/14)

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

me of the limited liability company:	erves,	LLC		. <u> </u>			
150 se 2nd ave suite 300		(ከ)					
Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS) Miami, FL 33131	_	(~).		Mailing address of	limited liabilit	iy compan	iy:
	_	-				,	
May 20, 2016		L	16000093	7451			
Date of filing/registration in Florida Christopher Anthony Paulick	4.	_		Document nur	iber		
Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of the 150 se 2nd ave suite 300	he Flor	ida E	ept. of Sta	te:			
Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET A	DDRE	<u>.SS)</u>		_			
miami, FL	33131	1					
Carlos Augusto Zapata Alzate	_						
	Office	<u>addr</u>	235 :		N. N. N.	2020 H	
NEW Registered Office Address:				-	· ; · ·	AR -9	•
miami	3313	1	<u>-</u>	_	, , , ,	лн 9:	
e or changes are made, the Florida street address of the will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited lial ere authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of	regist bility f the l	ered com imit	office ar pany, it i ed liabili	nd the business of is hereby confirm ty company or a	ned that the	d that af register change	ed (s)
arlos Auristo Faladon A.							
ture of a member or authorized representative of a member				Printed or typed	name of signed	:	
ions of all statutes relative to incorroper and complete f ligations of my position as registered agent as provided ely reflect a change in the registered office address, I h d in writing of this change.	ee to c perfor l for ii ereby	nct in man n Ch r con	n this cap ace of my apter 60. firm that	oacity. I further duties, and I am 5, F.S. Or, if thi the limited liab	agree to co. familiar w s document lity compar	mply wi ith and i is being iy has b	th the accept filed een
re of Registered Agent							•
	Image: of the limited liability company: 150 se 2nd ave suite 300 Principal office address of limited liability company: (Nate: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS) Miami, FL 33131 May 20, 2016 Date of filing/registration in Florida Christopher Anthony Paulick Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of the source of the	Inte of the limited liability company: 150 se 2nd ave suite 300 Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS) Miami, FL 33131 May 20, 2016 Date of filing/registration in Florida 4. Christopher Anthony Paulick Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of the Flor 150 se 2nd ave suite 300 Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRE miami FL 33137 Carlos Augusto Zapata Alzate Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered Office</u> 150 se 2nd ave suite 300 <u>NEW Registered Office Address</u> miami FL 33137 Carlos Augusto Zapata Alzate Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered Office</u> 150 se 2nd ave suite 300 <u>NEW Registered Office Address</u> miami FL <u>33137</u> Carlos Augusto Zapata Alzate Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered Office</u> 150 se 2nd ave suite 300 <u>NEW Registered Office Address</u> miami FL <u>33137</u> Carlos Augusto Japata Alzate Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered Office</u> 150 se 2nd ave suite 300 <u>NEW Registered Office Address</u> <u>miami</u> FL <u>33137</u> <i>Carlos Augusto Japata Alzate</i> Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered Office</u> 150 se 2nd ave suite 300 <u>NEW Registered Office Address</u> <u>miami</u> FL <u>33137</u> <i>Carlos Augusto Japata Alzate</i> <u>Carlos Augusto Japata Alzate</u> <u>Enter name of <i>NEW Registered Agent</i> and/or <u>NEW Registered Office</u> <i>Carlos Augusto Japata Alzate</i> <u>Enter name of <i>NEW Registered Agent</i> and/or <i>NEW Registered Office</i> <i>Carlos of an Japata Alzate</i> <i>Carlos Augusto Japata Alza</i></u></u>	Import of the limited liability company:	150 se 2nd ave suite 300 (b) Principal office address of limited liability company: (b) (Nete: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS) Miarni, FL 33131 May 20, 2016 L1600009 Date of filing/registration in Florida 4. Christopher Anthony Paulick Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of the Florida Dept. of Sta 150 se 2nd ave suite 300 Registered Office Address miarni	Inter of the limited liability company:	Inter of the limited liability company:	ime of the limited liability company:

FILING FEE: \$25.00

-- -

INHS18 (2/14)